CHANGE ORDER NO.: 2

Owner: Town of Halfmoon Owner's Project No.:

Engineer: MJ Engineering and Land Surveying, P.C.  Engineer’s Project No.. 964.42
Contractor: J Squared Construction Corp. Contractor’s Project No.:

Project: Water Treatment Plant Pump Replacements

Contract Name: 1G - General Construction

Date Issued:; August 30, 2024 Effective Date of Change Order:
The Contract is modified as follows upon execution of this Change Order:

ce funds. This

Changer Order also increases the Contract Time for Substantial Completion afig

Description: This final deduct Change Order reconciles all unused contmgy
-
the actual dates for which these milestones were achieved.

Attachments: None

hange in Contract Times
tract Times
| Compleiff Gty

Change in Contract Price
Original Contract Price: Origina]_ i

June 30, 2023
] 995,500.00 July 31, 2023

fincrease] [Decrease] from previously approved e T from prewously approved Change
Change Orders No. 1 to No. 1:

N
L
Substantial Completit

5 _N/A Ready for final paym
Contract Price prior to this Change Ordeﬁ@ i
i March 31, 2024

S 995,500.00
[krerease] [Decrease] this Change Order:

April 30, 2024

lune 30, 2024
September 30, 2024

S $20,660,00
Contract Price Incorpdk

June 30, 2024
September 30, 2024

$

Authorized by Owner

Approved by Funding Agency {if applicable)

N/A
Title: Presidant . N/A
Date: 30 August 2024 N/A

EJCDC® C-941, Change Order.
Copyright® 2018 National Society of Professional Engineers, American Council of Engineering Companies
and American Society of Civil Engineers. All rights reserved.
Page 1 of 1



